
 
 

 

 

‘a small school with a big heart’ 

St Mary’s Catholic Primary School 2021/22 Term Dates 

Autumn Term 2021 

INSET DAY-Children at home Wednesday 1st  September 2021 

Children return to school-term begins Thursday 2nd  September 2021 

School closes for half term Friday 22nd October 2021 

Half term closure Monday 25th October 2021-Friday 29th 
October 2021 

INSET DAY-Children at home Monday 1st November 2021 

Children return to school Tuesday 2nd November 2021 

Additional Holiday Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Friday 26th November 2021 

School closes for half term at 1.30pm Friday 17th  December 2021 

Total number of openings: 70 

Spring Term 2022 

Children return to school Tuesday 4th January 2022 

School closes for half term Friday 11th February 2022  

Half term closure Monday 14th February 2022 -Friday 18th 
February 2022 

INSET DAY-Children at home Monday 21st February 2022 

Children return to school Tuesday 22nd February 2022 

School closes for half term at 1.30pm Friday 1st April 2022 

Total number of openings: 58 

Summer Term 2022 

Children return to school Tuesday 19th April 2022 

May Day-School closed Monday 2nd May 2022 

School closes for half term Friday 27th May 2022 

Half term closure Monday 30th May 2022-Friday 3rd June 
2022 

INSET DAY-Children at home Monday 6th June 2022 

Children return to school Tuesday 7th June 2022 

School closes for Summer Holidays at 1.30pm Thursday 21st July 2022 

INSET DAY-Children at home Friday 22nd July 2022 

Total number of openings: 61 

 

INSET DAYS: Wednesday 1st September 2021, Monday 1st November 2021, Monday 21st February 2022, 

Monday 6th June 2022, Friday 22nd July 2022.  

ADDITIONAL HOLIDAY QUEEN’S PLATINUM JUBILEE:  Friday 26th November 2021 


